logitech

VIDEO COLLABORATION PRODUCT COMPATIBILITY MATRIX FOR CISCO®

STATUS	Jabber® for VXME (SUSE Linux®)	Jabber for Windows	Jabber for Mac [®]	WebEx [™] Meetings WebEx [™] Teams	IP Phones
		9			
cisco Compatible	Webcam C925e Webcam B910	Logitech Rally (v12.5+) Logitech Rally Camera (v12.1+) Logitech MeetUp (v11.9+) Logitech BCC950 (v10.5.1+) Logitech Connect (v10.5.1+) Logitech GROUP (v11.5+) PTZ Pro 2 Camera (v11.5+) Logitech BRIO (v11.5+) Webcam C925e (v9.2+) Webcam B910 (v9.2+) Headset H820e (v9.2+) Headset H650e (v9.2+) Headset H570e (v9.2+) Speakerphone P710e (v9.2+)		Logitech BCC950 Logitech Connect Logitech GROUP PTZ Pro Camera Webcam to C925e Webcam C930e Webcam B910 As of September 2016 WebEx no longer certifies video devices. Any USB video device is still supported.	Webcam C925e (DX650) Webcam C930e (DX650)
Functional		PTZ Pro Camera Webcam C930e (v9.1+) Webcam B525	Logitech Rally (v12.5+) Logitech Rally Camera (v12.1+) Logitech MeetUp (v11.8+) ConferenceCam BCC950 (v11.7+) ConferenceCam Connect (v11.7+) Logitech GROUP (v11.7+) PTZ Pro 2 Camera PTZ Pro Camera Webcam C925e Webcam C930e Webcam B910 Webcam B910 Webcam B525 Headset H820e (v11.7+) Headset H570e (v11.7+)	Logitech Rally Camera PTZ Pro 2 Camera Logitech BRIO	Headset H820e (DX650) Headset H650e (DX650)
Video Functional				Logitech MeetUp	
Audio Path Functional	Headset H820e Headset H650e Headset H570e			Logitech Rally Logitech MeetUp WebEx does not certify audio devices. Audio Path from any USB device is supported.	

Status Description

altathic Compatible	Cisco Certified: visit http://marketplace.cisco.com/catalog for latest compatibility and program information*	
Functional	All features work (video, audio and call controls)	
Video Functional	Video Feed supported	
Audio Path Functional	Mic, speakers, and local mute are functional, but call control buttons are non-functional	

^{*}The Cisco Compatible logo signifies that Logitech's products listed above have undergone interoperability testing by Logitech together with Cisco and a third-party test house based on testing criteria set by Cisco. Logitech is solely responsible for the support and warranty of its product. Cisco makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to Logitech's product or its inter-operation with the listed Cisco product(s) and disclaims any implied warranties of merchant-ability fitness for a particular use, or against infringement.

Published February 2019

Logitech Inc. 7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, CA 95460